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VIDYALAYA CALENDAR   2025

Holidays & Celebrations

*Id-uz  Zoha  Saturday June 7, 2025

*Ratha Yatra Friday June 27, 2025

Muharram Sunday July 6, 2025

Swami Ramakrishnananda Jayanti Tuesday July 22, 2025

Swami Niranjanananda Jayanti Saturday August 9, 2025

*Independence Day  Friday August 15, 2025

*Sri Krishna Jayanti (Janmasthami) Saturday August 16, 2025

Swami Advaitananda Jayanti Friday August 22, 2025

Teachers’ Day Friday September 5, 2025

Guardianss' Retreat Sunday September 14, 2025

Swami Abhedananda Jayanti Monday September 15, 2025

SECOND TERM – Begins from Monday, June 2, 2025 and ends on Sunday, October 26, 2025 (147 days – 96 

Swami Abhedananda Jayanti Monday September 15, 2025

Viswakarma Puja Wednesday September 17, 2025

Mahalaya & Sunday September 21, 2025

Swami Akhandananda Jayanti

*Puja Vacation From Friday to September 26, 2025

Saturday to October 25, 2025

Gandhi Jayanti Thursday October 2, 2025

Chhat Puja Tuesday October 28, 2025


